Telecom Clip w/Bed of Nails, Nickel Silver
CTM-25182
Features:
• Current Max - 5 A
• Max Jaw Opening: 1 inch (25.4 mm)
• Materials: Nickel Plated Silver w/Brass Screw, Nut,
and Washer
• RoHS 2 Compliant
Specifi cations and appearance subject to change without notice
D2518200 081519
1 - www.caltestelectronics.com
Measurement Drawing:  (not to scale) Description:
The CTM-25182 is a small angled nose
telecom clip with a bed of nails to
pierce insulation in wires.0.46 in
(11.81 mm)
0.85 in
(21.59 mm)
2.34 in
(59.4 mm)
Contact Info:
Toll Free: 800-572-1028 (US Only)
Phone: 714-221-9330
Fax: 714-921-9849
22820 Savi Ranch Parkway
Yorba Linda, CA 92887-4610 USA
Specifications and appearance subject to change without notice
D2518200 081519
2 - www.caltestelectronics.com
*These are Special Order parts and are subject to certain volume limitations
Order Information:
Optional Insulator:
Copyright © 2019, Cal Test
Electronics, Inc.  All rights
reserved.  Information in this
publication supersedes that in
all previously published mate-
rial.  Trade names referenced
are the service marks, trade-
marks or registered trademarks
of their respective companies.
CTM-25182
Telecom Clip w/Bed of Nails, Nickel Silver*
CTM-8681-#
Telecom Clip Insulator
•	 Color - replace ‘-#’ with dash number:
-0 Black, -2 Red
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Cal Test Electronics:
  CTM-8681-0  CTM-8681-5  CTM-8681-6  CTM-8681-2  CTM-8681-4  CTM-8681-9  CTM-25182